04-17-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	7396		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Wildseed Limited	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Street Address: 550 Kirkland Way First Floor		
	City: Kirkland State: WA Zip: 98033		
12/30/01 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>OATTIS, BUS</u>	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Columbia IP Law Group, PC	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$		
Internal Address:	Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 10260 SW Greenburg Road	8. Deposit account number:		
Suite 820	501569 in		
City: Portland State: OR Zip: 97223			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.			
Aloysius T.C. AuYeung (Reg. No. 35,432) Name of Person Signing	Signature Date price to the sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

04/16/2002 LMJELLER 00000119 09718868

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT

REEL: 012782 FRAME: 0726





ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WASHINGTON

PROFIT CORPORATION

(Per Chapter 23B,10 RCW)

Please PRINT OF LYPE IN DIACK INK		
Sign date and return original AND ONE CORV-to:	_	

CORPORATIONS DIVISION

CORPORATIONS DIVISION CORPORATIONS DIVISION 801 CAPITOL WAY SOUTH - PO BOX 40234 JAN 1 5 2002

BE SURE TO INCLUDE FILING FEE. Check ATE OF WASHINGTON should be made payable to "Secretary of State"

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FILED:

IMPORTANTI Person to contact about this filing

Maggie Waggoner

Daytime Phone Number (with area code)

425-202-2716

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

NAME OF CORPORATION (As currently recorded with the Office of the Secretary of State)			
WILDSE	ED LIMITED		
UBI NUMBER	CORPORATION NUMBER (If known)	AMENDMENTS TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION WERE ADOPTED ON	
602010457		Date: December 19, 2001	
EFFECTIVE DATE (Specified effective date may be up to 30 days AFTER receipt of the document by the Secretary of State)			
OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	Specific Date:	✓ Upon filing by the Secretary of State	
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WERE ADOPTED BY (Please check ONE of the following)			
☐ Incorporators. Shareholders action was not required			
Board of Directors. Shareholders action was not required			
Duly approved shareholder action in accordance with Chapter 23B.10 RCW			

AMENDMENTS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ARE AS FOLLOWS

If amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment must be included. If necessary, attach additional amendments or information.

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

> Name: The name of this corporation shall he Xoucin Inc.

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

This document is hereby executed under penalties of perjury, and is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct.

Signature of Officer

Cliristopher Phillips

INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE - 360/753-7115 (TDD - 360/753-1485)

005-002 (9/00)

PATENT RECORDED: 04/05/2002 REEL: 012782 FRAME: 0727